DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 31.50

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 52.50

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 84.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 56.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 31.50

DOOR DELIVERY 252.50

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 725.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 130.50

GRAND TOTAL 856.00
Rupees :  Eight Hundred Fifty Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE ARASUR (CBAR)

KOVILPATTI (KVP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1927,1930 VALUE 74162.00

E-Waybill No 581937363870,541937364376

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 33.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 55.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 88.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 58.67

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 33.00

DOOR DELIVERY 255.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 750.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 135.00

GRAND TOTAL 885.00
Rupees :  Eight Hundred Eighty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE ARASUR (CBAR)

KOVILPATTI (KVP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1927,1930 VALUE 74162.00

E-Waybill No 581937363870,541937364376

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 9.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 15.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 17.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 11.33

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 9.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 150.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 27.00

GRAND TOTAL 177.00
Rupees :  One Hundred Seventy Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE ARASUR (CBAR)

DHARMAPURI (DRP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 123 VALUE 6000.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. : No:32 H Block 15th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600040

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 9.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 15.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 17.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 11.33

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 9.00

DOOR DELIVERY 250.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 350.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 63.00

GRAND TOTAL 413.00
Rupees :  Four Hundred Thirteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE ARASUR (CBAR)

DHARMAPURI (DRP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. CBEN2526SSV1925 VALUE 6348.00

E-Waybill No 581937365186

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 25.50

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 42.50

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 66.50

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 44.33

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 25.50

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 425.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 76.50

GRAND TOTAL 502.00
Rupees :  Five Hundred Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE ARASUR (CBAR)

MADURAI NORTH (MDNR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. CBEN2526SSV1931 VALUE 43046.00

E-Waybill No 511937365510

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :